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Tax lnvoice (oRtGINAL FOR REC|P|ENT)

Dated

11-$lar-23

Destination

Shop

lnvoice No.

Neg461',u22-23
Navkar Electrical Enterprises
Shop No.1141lB, 5-3-3731o 374
Opp Arya Samaj Mandir
Gujaralhi School Lane, R.P. Road
Secunde.abad-5oooo3

State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
E-Maal : navkarelectricals2ol4@lgmail.com
Buyer (Bill to)

Cr€scontia Labs
Plot No.15-8, MN Park Phase-lsY, NO.230 to 243
Turkapally, Hyd.
GSTIN/UIN : 36AADCB2608M1ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code :36

SI Description oods

No

1 Pvc Tape
2 32Amps SP McB

Output CGST
Output SGSI

Total

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Eight Hundred Eighty Fivo Only
HSN/SAC

Delivery Note Mode/Terms of Payment

By Rtgs
Other References

Dated

8-Mar-23
Delivery Note Date

Dispatched through

Person
Terms of Delivery

Rate per Dasc. % AmounlHSN/SAC uan tity

85469090
8536

Taxable
Value

40.00 No's
3.00 No's

360.00
390.00

00750

@e%
@e%

9
o

o/o 67.50
G7.50

43.00 No's

Central Tax State Tax
Amount Rale AmoLlnl

Total
- Tax Amounl

Total 750.00 67.50 135.00

Tar Amount (in words) : INR One irty Five Only IR/
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o
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Declaration
We declare lhat this invoic€ shows of the
goods described and that all particulars are true and co.rect_

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : HDFC BANK
A/c No. : 6O2OO0/E6O2212
Branch & IFS Code: Paradis. & HDF

(r! +

for Navkar Electrical Ente

Rate
85469090
8536

360.00
390.00

90/o

90/o

32.40
35.10

90/a

90/o

32.40
35.10

64.80
70.20

67.50

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

Reference No & Date.

€r.rye/s order No

20230308042
Dispatch Doc No.

g 00 No's

13O.OO No's

? 885.00
E. & O,E
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\

\
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GSTIN : S6BPCPBI€57F127 DELIVERY CHALLAN

NAVI(AR ELECTRICAL ENTERPRISES
Distributor I Dealer Jor MoJor Electrical lWonulacturers

# 5-2-340, Street No. 6, Lane No. 2, Hyderbasti, R.P. Road, Secunderabad-3. Telangana.M
S.No.

106

....G-g.scen

Ph : 9848354496, Centrex : 66386661 / 6662
Email : navkarelectricals20l4 @ gmall.com
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ENTIRPRISES

eceiveas Signature

For NAVXARPlease receive lhe goods in good condition. ,r^rl

PABTICULARS


